Quail Run Elem Page 1
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 11/4/2022 2:43 PM

BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP | DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
0806
1 |Elaine Dr / Elaine Ct 7:35 3:50 Mr. D. Davis
2 |Elaine Dr / Red Fox Run 7:36 3:51
3 |143 Elaine Dr 7:37 3:52
4 |122 Elaine Dr 7:37 3:53
5 |109 Elaine Dr 7:38 3:54
6 |Leverette Rd/Polly Ct 7:39 3:55
7 |Oasis Ave / Arthur St (South) 7:41 4:00 Route Coordinator
8 |Oasis Ave / Sylvia Ave 7:42 4:01 Ken Coleman
9 100 Glenwood Ave 7:42 4:03 478-329-2218
10 |Steeplechase Run/Annesbrook Way 7:45 4:10
11 |Polo Fields Chase & Steeplechase Run 7:48 4:11
12 {103 Mill Pond Plantation Way 7:49 4:12
13 |214 Westbury Ct 7:50 4:13
14 1203 Tucker Rd 7:55 4:15
15 |1123 Kathryn Ryals Rd 7:56 4:16
16 |116 Carter Woods Dr 8:00 **3:48**
17 |107 Chantilly Dr. PM ONLY| 3:49
0806 ** |QUAIL RUN ELEMENTARY 3:45 8:12

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Quail Run Elem Page 2
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 11/4/2022 2:43 PM
BUS | STOP |STOP/DESCRIPTION PICKUP | DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
1600 1 |3336 Hwy 41 N (Gleaton MHP 2nd entrance) 7:48 4:06 Mr. C. Prouty
2 |Oxbow Lane/Lasso Dr 7:50 4:.09 Dolphin
3 |Lasso Dr/ Tom Chapman Blvd 7:51 4:10 o
4 |115Tom Chapman Blvd (Bradford Apts) 7:55 4:08 /(
***x* Do not turn into apartments***** "f»
5 |118 Georgetown Blvd 7:58 416 &\
6 |104 Georgetown Blvd 7:59 4:17
7 109 Rio Pinar Dr 8:03 4:20 Route Coordinator
8 |148 Rio Pinar Dr. 8:05 4:22 Ken Coleman
9 205 Bowen Dr (EAST) 8:08 401 478-329-2218
10 |312 Bowen Dr 8:08 4:02
11 |Brian Dr / Bowen Dr (EAST) 8:09 4:03
12 1329 Smithville Church Rd 8:10 **4.00%*
1600 ** |QUAIL RUN ELEMENTARY 3:55 8:12

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Quail Run Elem
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 11/4/2022 2:43 PM

Page 3

BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP | DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2014 1 |100 Grove Ln 7:49 4:00

2 |109 Somerset Dr 7:50 4:00 Mr. O. Duke

3 |254 Somerset Dr 7:51 4:00 Bee

4 |284 Somerset Dr 7:52 4:01 ]

5 |327 Somerset Dr 7:53 4:02

6 102 Hackamore Ln PMONLY|  4:04 I

7 |Wingate / Westbury Ct 7:55 4:05

8 Route Coordinator

9 | 100 Robins West (Galleria Park Apts) 7:59 4:07 Ken Coleman

10 |121 Margie Dr (Lenox Park Apts) 8:04 4:16 478-329-2218
2014| ** |QUAIL RUN ELEMENTARY 3:50 8:10

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Quail Run Elem Page 4
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 11/4/2022 2:43 PM

BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP | DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2106 | 1 |101 Capitol Ave (Capitol Villas) 7:46 4:15 Ms. K. Franzen
2 |Park Ln / Albert Ct 7:49 4:17 FISH
3 |1485 Leverette Rd (Bedford Park Apts) 7:58 4:27
4 106 Prestige Dr PM ONLY| 4:28
5 |719 Pheasant Ridge 8:03 4:30
6 124 Hatcher Road 8:05 4:33 -
7 |Hatcher Road / Sidney David St. PM ONLY 4:34 Route Coordinator
8 |Empire Trl / Dynasty Ter (South) 8:07 4:37 John Tignor
? |Monarch PL / Crown Ct 8:08 4:38 478-329-2218
10 |Monarch PL / Empire Trail PM ONLY 4:39
11 |Hatcher Rd / Resort Dr (South) 8:12 4:35
12 |Hatcher Rd / Resort Dr (North) PM ONLY 4:34
13 |235 Hatcher Road PM ONLY| 4:45
Watch #14 & #15 PM order
2106 | ** |QUAIL RUN ELEMENTARY 4:05 8:20

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Quail Run Elem Page 5
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 11/4/2022 2:43 PM

BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP | DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
0808| 1 |Quail Run Dr/Tharpe Rd 7:40 4:35 Mr. P. Hoffman
2 |Quail Run Dr/Pointer Ct 7:41 4:34
3 |Loxley Dr/ Juliet Ct 7:45 4:30
4 |Loxley Dr / Timber Ridge Dr PM ONLY| 4:29
5 |Loxley dr / Pickworth Ln 7:47 4:25
6 |525 Loxley Dr 7:48 4:24
7 |York Pl / Sheffield Way 7:49 4:23
8 |[Loxley Dr / Balmoral Ln 7:50 4:22
9 |Loxley Dr / Wiltshire Ct 7:51 4:21
10 |139 Carnaby St PM ONLY 4:20 Route Coordinator
11 1112 Carnaby St (Sheffield Wy) 7:53 4:19 Ken Coleman
12 |Winchester Ln / Pickworth Ln 7:54 4:18 478-329-2218
13 |Winchester / Penny Lane 7:55 4:17
14 |Timber Ridge Dr / Winchester Ln PM ONLY| 4:16
15 |Timber Ridge Dr / Crestview Church Rd PM ONLY| 4:16
16 |200 Crestview Church Rd t/a @church ds p/u 7:56 4:15
17 |646 Smithville Church Rd 7:57 4:15
18 |640 Smithville Church Rd 7:58 4:15
19 102 Chadwick Rd 7:59 4:12
20 |Springtime Dr / Glacier Trl (3pt turn) 8:00 4:14
21 |203 Glacier Tr (Large Cul-de-sac) 8:03 4:15
22 |Cliff Howard Dr (S) / Morning Dove Ln 8:06 4:08
23 |Cliff Howard Dr / Marteil Ct 8:.07 4:.09
(***pack info Marteil Ct)
24 |Cliff Howard Dr / Barrington PI 8:08 4:10
25 |115 Cliff Howard Dr 8:10 4.07
26 |Morning Dove Ln / Turtle Dove CT 8:11 4:06
0808 | ** |QUAIL RUN ELEMENTARY 3:55 8:17
AM Alternative Shuttle to LJES

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Quail Run Elem Page 6
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 11/4/2022 2:43 PM

BUS | STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP | DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2313| 1 |Ellicott Dr/ Churchill PI 7:30 4:13 Ms. M. Horne
2 |Ellicott Dr / Wiltshire Ct (S) 7:31 4:14 PONY
3 |Ellicott Dr / Blair Ct 7:33 4:15
4 |Ellicott Dr / Wimbledon 7:33 4:15
5 |220 Ellicott Dr 7:34 4:16
6 |217 Ellicott Dr 7:35 4:17
7 |Ellicott Dr / Oxton Ct (N) 7:36 4:18
8 |Chamberlain Dr / Wavertree Dr 7:37 4:19
? |198 Wavertree Dr 7:38 4:20
10 |Wavertree Dr / Hilton Ct PM ONLY 4:21 Route Coordinator
11 |Wavertree Dr / Harrison Ct 7:39 4:22 Michael Hall
12 |106 Wavertree Dr PM ONLY 4:23 (478) 329-2218
13 |Wavertree Dr / Scotsburg Dr PM ONLY| 4:24 ext 3577
14 |297 Tharpe Rd PM ONLY| 4:25
15 |Scotsburg Dr / Sutcliff Ct 7:42 4:31
16 |211 Sedgebrooke Dr 7:43 4:27
17 121 Emberly Ln 7:44 4:28
18 |Emberly Ln / Sedgebrook Dr 7:45 4:29
19 1409 Hatcher Rd 7:46 4:30
20 |207 Smoke Rise Dr PM ONLY 4:06
21 |Smoke Rise Dr / Dove Ct 7:48 AM ONLY
22 120 Smoke Rise Dr 7:49 4:36
23 |125 Smoke Rise Dr 7:50 4:38
24 |607 Pheasant Ridge 7:54 4:.04
25 |Pheasant Ridge / Partridge Trl (N) 7:58 4:02
2313| ** |QUAIL RUN ELEMENTARY 3:50 8:05

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



